
DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMINATION OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY 4TH

SEMESTER (THEORY)

Day Date Time Subject Teacher's Name
Monday 10/4/2023 9:00AM DTEC 06404 Food Processing and

Preservation
Dr. Ishtiaque Ahmad

Tuesday 11/4/2023 10:00AM DTEC 06403 Food and Industrial
Microbiology

Mr. Muhammad Sheraz
Anwar

Wednesday 12/4/2023 10:00AM LPRO 06406 Introduction to Lactation
Biology

Dr. Hifz-ul-Rahman

Thursday 13/4/2023 10:00AM DTEC 06402 Chemistry of Dairy
Products
DTEC 06405 Traditional Dairy Products

Dr. Muhammad Junaid/
Ms. Ayesha Ikram
Dr. Muhammad Junaid

Friday 14/4/2023 8:00AM DTEC 06401 Thermodynamics Engr. Saqib Manzoor

DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMINATION 6Th SEMESTER DAIRY TECHNOLOGY
(THEORY)

Day Date Time Subject Teacher's Name
Monday 10/04/2023 8:30 DTEC 06603 Food Engineering Engr.Saqib Manzoor

Tuesday 11/04/2023 8:30 DTEC 06601 Dairy Plant Management
and Sanitation

Engr. Saqib Manzoor

Wednesday 12/04/2023 10:00 DTEC 06604 Food Packaging Dr. Ishtiaque Ahmad

Thursday 13/04/2023 09:00 DTEC 06606 Food Laws and Food Safety
Management System

Dr. Muhammad
Nadeem

Thursday 13/04/2023 10:00 DTEC 06602 Microbiology of Starter
Culture

Mr. Sheraz Anwar

Friday 14/04/223 10:00 DTEC 06605 By Products Technology Miss Ayesha Ikram

Dr. Saima Inayat Prof. Dr. Saima
Chairperson Dean, FAP&T


